
Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
Rodrigo Alexandre M 2004 1 00:33.89

André Maristas M 2004 2 00:34.35

André Peters Marita M 2004 3 00:37.35

Tomás Antunes Paulo Lopes M 2004 4 00:39.21

Guilherme Mascarenhas Maristas M 2006 1 00:41.91

João Soares Miguel Costa M 2006 2 00:44.69

Rafael Pinto Miguel Costa M 2006 3 00:48.28

Guilherme Matias Miguel Costas M 2006 4 00:54.57

Vasco Lopes Daniel M 2007 1 00:42.26

Afonso Silva Maristas M 2007 2 00:45.47

João Henriques Joana Martins M 2007 3 00:46.77

Vasco Duarte Maristas M 2008 1 00:52.31

Afonso Flores Maristas M 2008 2 00:52.31

Ignacio Minguez Daniel M 2009 1 00:46.08

Miguel Carvalho Maristas M 2009 2 00:47.21

Afonso Martins Maristas M 2009 3 00:47.72

André Mendes Maristas M 2009 4 00:49.41

FESTIVAL DE NATAÇÃO da ENJ

Provas de Natação 2017/2018 - N III, IV e Pré

50 Livres Masculinos



Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
André Peters Marita M 2004 1 00:44.39

Tomás Antunes Paulo Lopes M 2004 2 00:46.31

Rodrigo Alexandre 2004 3 00:50.92

João Soares Miguel Costa M 2006 1 00:49.33

Rafael Pinto Miguel Costa M 2006 2 00:55.91

Guilherme Matias Miguel Costa M 2006 3 01:08.23

Vasco Lopes Daniel M 2007 1 00:53.72

Ignacio Minguez Daniel M 2009 1 00:57.99

Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
Rodrigo Alexandre Jamor M 2004 1 00:50.81

Tomás Antunes Paulo Lopes M 2004 2 00:56.61

Guilherme Mascarenhas Maristas M 2006 1 00:51.45

João Soares Miguel Costa M 2006 2 00:56.15

Guiherme Matias Miguel Costa M 2006 3 00:58.73

Rafael Pinto Miguel Costa M 2006 4 01:05.66

João Henriques Maristas M 2007 1 1:03.09

Vasco Lopes Daniel M 2007 2 01:05.50

Afonso Silva Maristas M 2007 3 01:07.75

Afonso Flores Maristas M 2008 1 01:02.16

Vasco Duarte Maristas M 2008 2 01:20.37

Ignacio Minguez Daniel M 2009 1 00:55.81

André Mendes Maristas M 2009 2 01:08.42

Miguel Carvalho Maristas M 2009 3 01:12.84

50 Costas Masculinos

50 Bruços Masculinos

FESTIVAL DE NATAÇÃO da ENJ

Provas de Natação 2017/2018 - N III, IV e Pré



Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
Joana Dias Ligia F 2003 1 00:50.97

Luana Santos Maristas F 2004 1 00:40.00

Beatriz Silva Jamor F 2004 2 00:50.14

Sofia Gomes Maristas F 2005 1 00:38.72

Joana Natividade José Miguel F 2005 2 00:49.73

Benvinda Almeida José Miguel F 2006 1 00:40.26

Matilde Ferreira Frederico F 2006 2 00:40.76

Nádia Pereira Frederico F 2006 3 00:43.26

Beatriz Silva Frederico F 2006 4 00:45.92

Rita Rodrigues Inês F 2006 5 00:48.46

Marta Santos Jamor F 2006 6 00:49.17

Malara Akbar Maristas F 2007 1 00:41.14

Teresa Resende Maristas F 2007 2 00:41.58

Isabela Alvarez José Miguel F 2007 3 00:41.87

Filipa Almeida Daniel F 2007 4 00:45.28

Carolina Marques Maristas F 2007 5 00:46.95

Martina Minguez Daniel F 2008 1 00:42.84

Leonor Pinto Daniel F 2008 2 00:52.83

Leonor Carocha Marita F 2008 3 00:54.98

Constança Ferraz Juliana F 2008 4 00:55.05

FESTIVAL DE NATAÇÃO da ENJ

Provas de Natação 2017/2018 - N III, IV e Pré

50 Livres Femininos



Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
Joana Dias Ligia F 2003 1 00:56.31

Joana Santos Paulo Lopes F 2004 1 00:45.90

Beatriz Silva Jamor F 2004 2 01:04.04

Matilde Ferreira Frederico F 2006 1 00:47.26

Beatriz Silva Frederico F 2006 2 00:48.51

Nádia Pereira Frederico F 2006 3 00:49.06

Rita Rodrigues Inês F 2006 4 00:51.50

Filipa Almeida Daniel F 2007 1 00:47.90

Isabela Alvarez José Silva F 2007 2 00:48.28

Martina Minguez Daniel F 2008 1 00:50.30

Leonor Pinto Daniel F 2008 2 00:51.52

Constança Vaz Juliana F 2008 3 00:54.70

Leonor Carocha Marita F 2008 4 00:59.74

Nome Aluno Nome Professor Género Ano Posição
Tempo 

obtido 

(mm:ss.dd)
Joana Dias Ligia F 2003 1 00:56.49

Beatriz Silva Jamor F 2004 1 01:00.13

Sofia Gomes Maristas F 2005 1 00:48.63

Joana Natividade José Miguel F 2005 2 00:58.17

Benvinda Almeida José Miguel F 2006 1 00:47.95

Matilde Ferreira Frederico F 2006 2 00:50.67

Nádia Pereira Frederico F 2006 3 00:50.72

FESTIVAL DE NATAÇÃO da ENJ

Provas de Natação 2017/2018 - N III, IV e Pré

50 Costas Femininos

50 Bruços Femininos



Rita Rodrigues Inês F 2006 4 00:57.26

Marta Santos Jamor F 2006 5 01:01.33

Beatriz Silva Frederico F 2006 6 01:01.48

Malara Akbar Maristas F 2007 1 00:57.99

Isabela Alvarez José Miguel F 2007 2 00:58.35

Teresa Resende Maristas F 2007 3 00:59.46

Filipa Almeida Daniel F 2007 4 01:02.84

Carolina Marques Maristas F 2007 5 01:05.57

Martina Minguez Daniel F 2008 1 00:50.28

Constança Ferraz Juliana F 2008 2 00:58.01

Leonor Pinto Daniel F 2008 3 01:07.50

Leonor Carocha Marita F 2008 4 01:13.31






